
City of Fort Lauderdale

Legislation Text

https://fortlauderdale.legistar.
com/Calendar.aspx

www.fortlauderdale.gov/fltv
www.youtube.

com/cityoffortlauderdale
Cable Television - Comcast
Channel 78 and  AT&T U-

verse Channel 99

Motion Approving Design-Build Contract for South Middle River Forcemain Crossing Project - Man-
Con, Incorporated - $1,278,661 - (Commission District 1)

File #: 19-0904, Version: 1

City of Fort Lauderdale Printed on 5/1/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

